FIRST SEMESTER

August

September

October

November

December

January

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Monday
Friday

Wednesday
Tuesday
Thurs.-Fri.
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Mon. - Fri.

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
W-Th-F

SECOND SEMESTER

January

February

March

April

Sun. - Tues.

Wed. - Sat.
Monday

Friday
Friday
Monday

Wednesday
Thurs.-Fri.
Friday

Tlae2r

St. Anne School, Bethlehem

Bethlehem, Pa.
School Calendar

August 2022 - June 2023

24
25
29

N

10
21

23
22
24-25
28
29

22
23

26-30

2

3

16
18-19-20

29-31

1-4
20

10
10
13

6,7-10
28

Teacher Retreat
Faculty Meeting
School Opens

School Closed - Labor Day
School Closed - Labor Day
School Reopens

School Closed - Columbus Day
Noon Dismissal

1st Marking Period Closes

Noon Dismissal

School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday
School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday
School Reopens-2nd Marking Period begins

Early Dismissal - 12:00 PM
School Closed - Christmas Holiday
School Closed - Christmas Holiday

School Closed - New Year’s Holiday Observed
School Reopens

School Closed -MLK Holiday

Noon Dismissal

Catholic Schools Week

Catholic Schools Week
President’s Day-No School

2nd Marking Period closes
Noon Dismissal
3rd Marking Period begins

Early Dismissal-12 PM
Easter Holiday-School Closed
Early Dismissal-12 PM



May Friday 26 Noon Dismissal
Monday 29 School Closed - Memorial Day

June Wednesday 7 Closing Exercises - 10 AM dismissal




