St. Anne School, BethlehemBethlehem, Pa.
School Calendar August 2022 – June 2023

August	Wednesday	24	Teacher Retreat
	Thursday	25	Faculty Meeting
	Monday	29	School Opens
			*
September	Friday	2	School Closed – Labor Day
	Monday	5	School Closed – Labor Day
	Tuesday	6	School Reopens
October	Monday	10	School Closed – Columbus Day
October	Friday	21	Noon Dismissal
	riluay	21	NOOH DISHHSSal
November	Wednesday	23	1st Marking Period Closes
	Tuesday	22	Noon Dismissal
	ThursFri.	24-25	School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday
	Monday	28	School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday
	Tuesday	29	School Reopens-2nd Marking Period begins
December	Thursday	22	Early Dismissal – 12:00 PM
	Friday	23	School Closed – Christmas Holiday
	Mon. – Fri.	26-30	School Closed – Christmas Holiday
January	Monday	2	School Closed – New Year's Holiday Observed
	Tuesday	3	School Reopens
	Monday	16	School Closed -MLK Holiday
	W-Th-F	18-19-20	Noon Dismissal

SECOND SEMESTER

Sun. – Tues.	29-31	Catholic Schools Week
Wed. – Sat.	1-4	Catholic Schools Week
Monday	20	President's Day-No School
Friday	10	2 nd Marking Period closes
Friday	10	Noon Dismissal
Monday	13	3 rd Marking Period begins
Wednesday	5	Early Dismissal-12 PM
ThursFri.	6,7-10	Easter Holiday-School Closed
Friday	28	Early Dismissal-12 PM
	Wed. – Sat. Monday Friday Friday Monday Wednesday ThursFri.	Wed. – Sat. 1-4 Monday 20 Friday 10 Friday 10 Monday 13 Wednesday 5 ThursFri. 6,7-10

May Friday 26 Noon Dismissal
Monday 29 School Closed – Memorial Day

June Wednesday 7 Closing Exercises – 10 AM dismissal